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Laramie Girls Invite 10-15-22 - 10/15/2022

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCA-WY1 1:45.28

Moore, William K 17 Norton, Walter Z 14

Constantino, Mark D 16 Brewer, Caleb E 16

27.71 30.34 22.7824.45

BLSC-WY2 1:50.38

Lam, Tanner G 17 Morton, Kyle A 17

Stakes, Kelan J 14 Liu, Joshua 17

31.04 29.71 23.3726.26

ALSC-WY3 x1:50.57

Lam, Dalton G 17 Merrill, Ethan C 18

Montez, Kevin R 16 Ewers, Loden D 17

30.22 29.04 24.4726.84

ASWAT-WY4 1:54.70

Gilmore, Colin C 15 Young, Brady D 17

Fischer, Ryan D 17 Zimmerman, Aiden J 15

31.33 30.84 25.9126.62

BCCA-WY5 x2:02.12

Westervelt, Evan R 14 Young, Ian R 15

Doering, Connor G 17 Picard, Vince B 17

31.02 30.77 30.9029.43

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN-WY1 1:56.72

Gough, Sydney E 14 DeLay, Izzy M 16

Meares, Emily E 16 Hood, Kayleigh G 14

30.87 31.50 26.6127.74

AGRV2 1:57.51

Arnell, Tavia Uhrig, Brianna

Moffat, Madison Neher, Ivory

28.89 32.47 27.0129.14

ACAM3 2:00.58

Lopez, Hailey 15 Noble, Brooke 14

Drube, Ryann 16 Gallion, Zoe m 16

31.30 32.98 26.4529.85

ASHE-WY4 2:01.15

Skydan, Ivanna Dannhaus, Olivia R 17

Morgan, Jaylynn D 17 Mountain, Lilly

32.09 32.26 27.0829.72

ALAN5 2:01.48

Anderson, Katy Duncan, Lainy

Forbis, Divya Johnson, Josey

29.94 34.09 26.5930.86

AJAC6 2:01.50

Genzer, Kayli Musclow, Ila

Olivieri, Amaya Mahood, Maria

32.45 33.56 28.1727.32

ALAR7 2:02.85

Peterson, Maya 17 Lozano, Zoey 16

Davis, Kenna 17 Link, Poppy

30.02 35.19 28.2729.37

ACSO-WY8 2:03.04

Fisher, Hannah Henderson, Keely

Brown, Janaeh Musslick, Paula

32.73 36.65 26.2427.42

BCEN-WY9 x2:03.44

VanHorn, Laura G 14 Leman, Lilly J 17

Whitesell, Jaesa C 16 Jackson, Kyla V 17

31.44 34.50 27.2730.23

ADOU-WY10 2:05.27

Yost, Payton Richards, Hailey

Engelker, Kendal Shoemake, Dani

30.19 36.96 27.7030.42

AKWH-WY11 2:05.33

Rogers, Sydney Lamb, Kiersten

Goodrich, Lindsey Williams, Haylie

31.12 35.65 28.6429.92

AWOR12 2:11.28

Whitlock, Shae Warren, Keira

Hofmann, DeEtte Burns, McKenna

34.42 37.47 27.8631.53

AEAS-WY13 2:12.08

Walton, Emma G 15 Bronder, Denali C 17

Ayokosok, Nzelle A 14 Leming, Kylie P 15

34.31 36.03 29.4032.34

AEVN14 2:12.59

Sepos, Allyssa Sawyer, Emily

Larsen, Brooklyn Davis, Tayler

33.90 37.42 27.9933.28

BLAR15 x2:12.88

Coffin, Jairah Loseke, Emma

Link, Hazel Van Etten, Breanna 15

34.21 38.12 28.5532.00

ATHB-WY16 2:13.08

Walter, Hailey 16 Peterson, Greeli 16

Wingfield, Maci 17 Cope, Maleah 17

31.33 37.66 28.8435.25

ANCH-WY17 2:13.78

Haigler, Ilyanna Roberts, Lily

Middlton, Oceaynna 14 Garvin, Ava 14

33.37 38.06 29.1633.19

BKWH-WY18 x2:14.21

Goodrich, Megan Moyle, Emmy

Schmidt, Olivia Namken, Tatum

34.91 39.51 28.4231.37

BSHE-WY19 x2:15.63

Munn, Sarah M 14 Hancock, Lilyahna

Graham, Marly m 17 Rambur, Alexa F 17

36.52 37.32 28.7233.07

CKWH-WY20 x2:17.32

Mwangi, Ileah Punteney, Shayde

Hoyt, Rachel Slagle, Emmalea

30.4133.88

ALYM21 2:17.36

Hewitt, Hayden Roitz, Eliza

Allen, Emmalee Kertz, Morgan

33.75 38.14 30.6134.86

BLAN22 x2:18.13

Reisig, Tenley Watson, Keigann

Flint, Maddie Brinda, Katelyn

34.71 42.42 29.8231.18

CCEN-WY23 x2:20.78

Mcmillen, Kaden L 15 Bailey, Lillie S 15

Osterman, Amelia M 17 Wiblemo, Alex 15

35.77 37.04 29.5438.43

AKEM24 2:21.31

Julander, Kaylie Dearden, Arianne

Dearden, Cambree Batista, Kylee

36.52 40.44 29.2535.10

BNCH-WY25 x2:24.77

De Los Reyes, Aspenelle Brubaker, Bella

Kemsley, Paige Watts, Mckenzie

36.09 41.30 30.2437.14

DKWH-WY26 x2:25.92

Lockwood, Avery Meyers, Sophia

Bartz, Avery Purnell, Jaidyn

34.60 42.42 28.9339.97

BWOR27 x2:26.15

Beamer, Grace Herby, Myah

Campbell, Kiera Pratt, Elizah

38.76 41.71 32.1733.51

ASUB28 2:26.86

Levitt, Addy Walker, Maggie

Jones, Jolynn Olson, Libby

39.01 39.54 27.9240.39

BGRV29 x2:27.61

Rubeck, Chezni Lyon, Mallery

Mandros, Ellie Schulze, Grace

36.79 41.95 32.7136.16

CLAR30 x2:29.44

39.44 46.58 29.7833.64

BJAC31 x2:31.46

Clancy, Brianna McJunkin, Julia

McIntyre, Ava D'Arge, Ari

41.79 42.33 30.3536.99

DJAC32 x2:37.89

37.62 46.04 28.8245.41

BCAM33 x2:38.46

Hill, Patricia 16 Kiehn, Caitlyn

Hunter, Harley 14 Hanson, Halle E 15

39.57 51.36 32.8534.68

CJAC34 x2:38.70

39.34 43.59 31.5544.22

BEVN35 x2:38.97

Kolata, Hannah Beck, Tawnya

Johnson, Rachel Lester, Karsen

42.86 44.62 29.8841.61

BRIV36 2:41.06

Chitwood, Austyn 14 Perez, Allison 18

Tate, Amelia 16 Jimenez, Marcelina 17

41.26 56.94 28.9733.89

ANEW37 2:42.47

41.75 38.54 29.1952.99

CNCH-WY38 x2:48.77

Decoteau, Makenzie Edmunds, Brooke

Leonhardt, Hayden 14 Felton, Maddie 14

47.20 44.24 36.7840.55
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-15-22 - 10/15/2022

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

DCEN-WY39 x2:49.88

Hess, Haley A 16 Garlough, Ke'ala

Fraley, Ella Y 18 Davis, Lizzy

41.60 1:16.51 51.77

EKWH-WY40 x2:55.98

Kemme, Claire Blatter, Aubery

Magee, Zoe McClure, Annabelle

37.55 49.75 38.5850.10

BSUB41 x3:05.79

Hayward, Alyce Arne, Bryn

Francis, Hadlee Swain, Mya

44.33 49.64 41.0250.80

BCSO-WY--- DQ 2:59.98

Wentroble, Lacie 13 Barta, Rhayna

White Face, Audrey 13 Newman, Ella 13

48.27 47.10 42.2842.33

CSUB--- DQ 3:08.54

45.52 54.35 37.1251.55

BLYM--- DQ 3:10.62

Maxfield, Ryland Cole, Brandi

Major, Alanis Dalke, Bryley

1:08.56 15.97 35.661:10.43

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WY 17Young, Brady D1 1:53.73

24.90 28.69 29.7930.35

LSC-WY 17Ewers, Loden D2 1:55.90

26.64 29.37 29.3330.56

CCA-WY 16Constantino, Mark D3 1:55.95

25.12 29.45 30.8230.56

LSC-WY 14Stakes, Kelan J4 1:58.50

26.69 30.51 31.0930.21

LSC-WY 17Lam, Tanner G5 2:04.01

26.49 30.28 34.4132.83

SWAT-WY 15Gilmore, Colin C6 2:09.19

28.34 32.58 33.7334.54

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 18Mathes, Ashlyn1 1:58.14

27.40 29.85 30.5530.34

KWH-WYSchierkolk, Chayse2 2:01.75

27.08 30.13 33.1731.37

JACTattersall, Maren3 2:02.07

27.22 30.46 32.4231.97

CEN-WY 16Meares, Emily E4 2:04.67

28.12 30.59 33.4732.49

LANRobertson, Lara5 2:05.80

29.50 31.93 31.5732.80

CAM 16Gallion, Zoe m6 2:07.59

29.16 32.02 33.2033.21

THB-WY 16Walter, Hailey7 2:08.18

29.77 32.38 32.8033.23

LAR 17Shoales, Michelle8 2:08.93

29.04 32.69 33.5133.69

CEN-WY 14Hood, Kayleigh G9 2:09.44

29.31 32.70 33.5933.84

GRVClevenger, Haley10 2:12.75

30.34 33.41 34.4634.54

CAM 17Creary, Alexis l11 2:13.82

29.43 33.79 34.7035.90

DOU-WYLythgoe, Hayden*12 2:15.19

30.56 34.51 35.0535.07

CAM 14Hintz, Danielle*12 2:15.19

30.49 34.03 35.2935.38

CEN-WY 14VanHorn, Laura G14 2:16.14

30.50 34.71 35.1835.75

NCH-WYHaigler, Ilyanna15 2:16.39

31.57 34.77 34.1935.86

JACGenzer, Kayli16 2:17.00

31.12 35.46 34.2436.18

EAS-WY 17Bronder, Denali C17 2:17.02

32.58 34.53 34.5935.32

LARMobley, Portia18 2:17.71

32.17 35.16 34.7135.67

SHE-WYMcMullen, Avery19 2:18.53

30.20 34.24 37.2336.86

RSP-WYKoepplin, Shelby20 2:18.88

31.54 35.02 36.7235.60

NEWShipp, Raeleigh21 2:20.23

31.22 34.72 38.3835.91

LANBrinda, Katelyn22 2:22.60

32.03 35.94 36.8437.79

RSP-WYBuss, Reagan23 2:22.77

33.40 36.70 35.7136.96

LAR 16Robinson, Quin24 2:23.44

31.68 34.73 39.6037.43

LANFlint, Maddie25 2:24.06

32.91 36.73 36.6937.73

CEN-WY 17McColl, Grace H26 2:24.42

33.18 36.99 36.6937.56

LYMRasmussen, Brookelyn27 2:26.05

32.67 37.35 37.4338.60

KEMDearden, Cambree28 2:26.33

33.69 37.18 37.5737.89

RIV 17Jimenez, Marcelina29 2:29.88

34.58 39.07 36.5539.68

CAM 16Eldridge, Hayden30 2:32.65

34.58 39.09 38.4440.54

DOU-WYZimmerman, Jenelle31 2:33.72

34.22 38.19 40.0341.28

CAM 14Hunter, Harley32 x2:34.40

34.17 39.15 39.9341.15

GRVMaez, Katelyn33 2:37.36

34.40 40.36 40.2042.40

EVNPhillips, Jenna34 2:39.06

37.57 40.79 39.1741.53

JACMcJunkin, Julia35 2:40.45

37.00 40.20 41.7141.54

GRVWiekhorst, Maya36 2:40.64

37.58 41.69 39.4141.96

LYMHuntsman, Jillian37 2:40.78

36.45 41.84 38.7343.76

EVNLarson, Gigi38 2:41.46

37.76 42.10 39.0942.51

LANHill, Morgan39 2:42.04

35.32 41.36 42.4442.92

JACClancy, Brianna40 2:43.22

38.53 42.54 39.6642.49

LYMBitter, Seda41 2:43.49

34.71 42.33 41.0345.42

LANClancy, Madi42 x2:44.59

36.15 41.31 43.5743.56

RIV 14Chitwood, Austyn43 2:45.52

37.90 43.08 41.4643.08

LARTaff, Jorja44 x2:53.24

38.16 43.79 45.5945.70

LYMMajor, Nevaeh45 2:53.47

38.53 43.57 45.1346.24

JACRamos-Perez, Karla46 x2:54.94

40.08 45.52 42.6846.66

SUBHayward, Alyce47 2:57.42

39.22 46.06 45.1347.01

EVNSchmidt, Kyndal48 3:01.90

38.67 44.45 49.1749.61

KEMShepherd, Destiny49 3:06.36

40.07 46.30 50.3649.63

LARShierlock, Emily50 x3:06.62

40.41 45.82 49.8350.56

WORBeamer, Grace--- DQ 2:41.43

36.21 42.11 39.3743.74

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-WY 16Brewer, Caleb E1 2:06.76

25.99 32.16 30.4138.20

LSC-WY 18Merrill, Ethan C2 2:11.11

29.11 33.36 31.2937.35

LSC-WY 17Morton, Kyle A3 2:13.72

28.59 34.79 30.9939.35

SWAT-WY 17Fischer, Ryan D4 2:15.92

28.92 35.16 31.3240.52

SWAT-WY 16Pedersen, Dailen C5 2:20.33

29.28 36.72 33.5040.83

CCA-WY 17Doering, Connor G6 2:21.52

28.86 39.03 31.8741.76

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVArnell, Tavia1 2:13.72

28.23 33.79 31.7040.00

CEN-WY 16DeLay, Izzy M2 2:16.39

29.63 35.91 33.0237.83

CAM 17Rehard, Skye3 2:18.62

28.96 34.98 34.3240.36

LANAnderson, Katy4 2:21.85

30.87 34.38 34.5242.08

EAS-WY 17Sawyer, Sydni K5 2:23.13

30.53 38.21 33.0341.36

CEN-WY 14Gough, Sydney E6 2:24.14

32.66 36.24 32.4142.83
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-15-22 - 10/15/2022

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

SHE-WY 17Dannhaus, Olivia R7 2:24.62

31.17 37.29 34.5641.60

CEN-WY 17Prince, Andie N8 2:28.18

30.32 38.63 34.6144.62

CAM 16Drube, Ryann9 2:28.49

31.78 37.90 34.8643.95

EAS-WY 16Bailey, Shannon L10 2:28.53

33.72 39.88 33.1041.83

LAR 17Davis, Kenna11 2:29.42

31.99 37.73 36.0443.66

DOU-WYEngelker, Kendal12 2:29.65

31.71 37.17 34.3546.42

KWH-WYGoodrich, Lindsey13 2:30.08

31.96 39.01 34.1844.93

GRVUhrig, Brianna14 2:31.42

33.47 40.76 36.3540.84

JACMusclow, Ila15 2:32.14

34.03 40.10 36.0441.97

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten16 2:33.02

33.49 40.79 34.7244.02

KWH-WYRogers, Sydney17 2:33.10

34.11 37.27 36.9744.75

KEMDespain, Amelia18 2:34.19

32.18 39.50 35.2847.23

LAR 16Smith, Braley19 2:35.51

33.34 39.76 35.6446.77

WORWhitlock, Shae20 2:36.69

33.95 39.83 36.9146.00

CSO-WYHenderson, Keely21 2:37.54

36.15 39.36 37.1344.90

EAS-WY 14Ayokosok, Nzelle A22 2:39.90

33.60 42.45 36.1347.72

SUBWheeler, Rayne23 2:40.14

37.51 38.38 36.8147.44

GRVMoffat, Madison24 2:41.42

33.39 44.01 35.6848.34

NCH-WY 14Middlton, Oceaynna25 2:41.93

34.19 42.15 34.6850.91

LYMHewitt, Hayden26 2:42.51

36.32 40.24 37.3048.65

DOU-WYShoemake, Dani27 2:44.42

33.07 40.17 37.7053.48

LAR 16Lozano, Zoey28 2:45.40

34.60 43.02 42.2545.53

KWH-WYMwangi, Ileah29 2:45.41

33.93 42.41 38.7750.30

LANReisig, Tenley30 2:45.70

36.57 40.98 40.1947.96

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan31 x2:45.87

34.77 40.44 39.8350.83

WORBurns, McKenna32 2:47.29

32.73 44.71 37.2552.60

KWH-WYMoyle, Emmy33 x2:48.02

36.42 41.53 41.0149.06

LANPlaisted, Kelsey34 2:48.12

36.68 40.35 41.8549.24

LYMKertz, Morgan35 2:51.33

40.50 43.70 35.1252.01

KEMDearden, Arianne36 2:51.93

37.17 46.57 39.1749.02

WORWarren, Keira37 2:53.88

37.48 48.21 42.7745.42

GRVLucero, Linkin38 3:01.60

42.22 47.32 40.2751.79

LANSelley, Sierra39 3:02.23

41.43 43.74 40.0357.03

GRVLyon, Mallery40 x3:03.85

42.16 48.78 42.0550.86

JACMarquina-Cabrera, Yoce41 3:03.96

43.23 46.43 40.1154.19

EVNBeck, Tawnya42 3:04.14

39.55 49.88 40.8053.91

RSP-WYChristensen, Ellie43 3:05.35

40.21 50.90 43.0251.22

LANElse, Brianna44 x3:11.24

43.86 48.44 43.4555.49

RSP-WYRosenbach, Ashlan45 3:11.86

42.63 52.64 44.0752.52

THB-WY 16Tuckett, Eve46 3:13.62

45.65 44.80 42.551:00.62

NEWNelson, Jaydenn47 3:15.38

40.24 45.60 43.811:05.73

SUBJoseph, Lilly48 3:21.31

40.63 48.50 49.611:02.57

KWH-WYBagwell, Victoria--- DQ 2:48.77

36.69 43.03 38.5050.55

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WY 18Spicer, John J1 23.00

LSC-WY 17Liu, Joshua2 24.39

CCA-WY 14Norton, Walter Z3 24.45

CCA-WY 17Moore, William K4 25.04

CCA-WY 15Young, Ian R5 25.79

SWAT-WY 15Zimmerman, Aiden J6 26.11

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KWH-WYJohnson, Maggie1 25.43

THB-WY 16Zach, Madi2 25.65

RSP-WYHamblin, Emry3 25.92

CAM 16Creary, Hailey N4 25.93

DOU-WYYost, Payton5 26.27

JACWilson, Norah6 26.53

JACSanchez, Vega7 26.61

DOU-WYRichards, Hailey8 26.63

LANJohnson, Josey*9 26.90

KEMPrice, Kylie*9 26.90

CSO-WYMusslick, Paula11 26.95

NEWAnderson, Lydia12 27.00

SHE-WY 17Morgan, Jaylynn D*13 27.04

DOU-WYLythgoe, Hayden*13 27.04

GRVNeher, Ivory15 27.23

CSO-WYBrown, Janaeh16 27.25

SHE-WYMountain, Lilly17 27.29

LANReinhardt, Daegan18 27.31

KWH-WYOpdahl, Shea19 27.40

KWH-WYBlackford, Jaycie20 27.41

KEMThatcher, Ella21 27.42

CAM 14Noble, Brooke22 27.49

CEN-WY 17Jackson, Kyla V23 27.78

LARLink, Poppy24 28.14

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde25 28.17

KWH-WYGallup, Harley26 x28.23

CEN-WY 17Leman, Lilly J*27 28.31

JACMahood, Maria*27 28.31

SHE-WYSkydan, Ivanna29 28.34

NCH-WYHaigler, Ilyanna30 28.35

LAR 15Smith, Brooklyn31 28.44

SUBGrossman, Morgan32 28.46

GRVRubeck, Chezni*33 28.51

CAM 16Jones, Aubrey*33 28.51

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana35 x28.56

CEN-WY 17Clarke, Katie A36 28.60

CSO-WYFisher, Hannah37 28.66

RSP-WYGoode, Khyanne38 28.92

NEWShipp, Raeleigh39 28.97

SHE-WYScott, Harper40 29.01

KWH-WYNamken, Tatum41 x29.03

KEMBatista, Kylee*42 29.10

KEMThatcher, Tyler*42 29.10

NCH-WY 14Garvin, Ava44 29.18

LANWatson, Keigann45 29.19

JACFrobouck, McCullough46 29.22

SHE-WYTippin, Eleanor47 x29.23

EVNLarsen, Brooklyn48 29.25

LYMAllen, Emmalee49 29.27

EVNSawyer, Emily50 29.34

THB-WY 17Wingfield, Maci51 29.37

CEN-WY 15Wiblemo, Alex52 29.38

NCH-WYWatts, Mckenzie53 29.39

KWH-WYWilliams, Haylie*54 x29.41

SHE-WY 14Munn, Sarah M*54 x29.41

THB-WY 17Cope, Maleah56 29.46

LARLink, Hazel57 29.49

EAS-WY 14Jackson, Macradee K58 29.52

SHE-WY 17Rambur, Alexa F59 x29.54

CEN-WY 15Upward, Lindsey O60 x29.57

KWH-WYPurnell, Jaidyn61 x29.72

EAS-WY 15Leming, Kylie P62 29.79

NCH-WYDe Los Reyes, Aspenelle63 29.95

CEN-WY 15Schaefer, Lily M64 x30.00

LYMRoitz, Eliza65 30.04

LARCoffin, Jairah66 30.06

KWH-WYLockwood, Avery67 x30.09

CEN-WYPrindle, Autumn68 x30.14

LAR 14Sanford, Grace69 x30.22

CSO-WYGilliland, Elsie70 30.23

RSP-WYCasey, Cloe71 30.31

NCH-WYBrubaker, Bella72 x30.35

SHE-WY 17Graham, Marly m*73 x30.39

CEN-WY 15Mcmillen, Kaden L*73 x30.39
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(#8  Girls 50 Yard Free)

WORHofmann, DeEtte75 30.41

JACMcIntyre, Ava76 x30.52

KWH-WYSlagle, Emmalea77 x30.58

EAS-WY 15Walton, Emma G78 30.72

CEN-WY 18Fraley, Ella Y*79 x30.81

SUBOlson, Libby*79 30.81

JACD'Arge, Ari81 x30.87

SUBWalker, Maggie82 31.10

KWH-WYKemme, Claire83 x31.24

CAM 16Pridgeon, Grace84 31.25

THB-WY 16Pownall, Lela85 31.26

LYMCole, Brandi86 31.32

JACMcGee, Lucia87 x31.38

WORHerby, Myah88 31.56

EVNLester, Karsen89 31.63

SUBLevitt, Addy90 31.70

RIV 16Tate, Amelia91 31.93

JACSventy, Kate92 x31.97

EVNFadden, Cera93 32.04

NEWMiller, Kyah94 32.08

KWH-WYMeyers, Sophia95 x32.13

NCH-WYRoberts, Lily96 x32.24

LARCraven, Bailey97 x32.37

NCH-WYEdmunds, Brooke98 x32.38

NCH-WY 14Leonhardt, Hayden99 x32.50

CEN-WY 17Osterman, Amelia M100 x32.62

CEN-WYGarlough, Ke'ala101 x32.72

CAM 15Hanson, Halle E102 x32.75

GRVHerwaldt, Alyssa*103 32.84

CEN-WY 16Hess, Haley A*103 x32.84

CAM 14Bouzis, Elle105 x32.87

THB-WY 16Stephens, Chaylin106 x32.88

GRVSchulze, Grace107 32.91

CAMKiehn, Caitlyn108 x33.05

JACMeadows, Grace109 x33.06

NCH-WYKemsley, Paige110 x33.09

NEWOlson, Rebekah111 33.21

SUBReese, Aurora112 x33.23

RIV 14Chitwood, Austyn113 33.33

DOU-WYRenstrom, Madison114 33.38

THB-WY 15Bray, Maddie115 x33.45

CAM 14Kern, Claire116 x33.48

JACHerrera, Jarumi117 x33.68

KWH-WYBartz, Avery118 x34.07

LARTaff, Jorja119 x34.22

NEWRose, Ruth120 x34.30

EAS-WYLovelis, Dakota A121 34.49

KWH-WYStirewalt, Katie122 x34.60

EVNCarson, Layni123 x34.65

KWH-WYBlatter, Aubery124 x34.69

SUBBingham, Clairee125 x34.73

CAM 15Lopez, Hailey126 x35.01

SUBArne, Bryn127 x35.12

WORPagani, Aurora128 35.20

EVNKolata, Hannah129 x35.40

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle130 x35.61

LARTaff, Rowyn131 x35.66

CSO-WYDrennon, Abigail132 x35.68

SUBRunyan, Kamia133 x35.77

CSO-WY 13White Face, Audrey134 x35.83

LYMDalke, Bryley135 35.91

EAS-WY 14Blakely, Grace F136 x36.08

NCH-WYDaniels, Colbie137 x36.26

LANSalway-One Horn, Kimi138 36.59

THB-WY 17Greene, Ellee139 x36.69

NCH-WY 14Felton, Maddie140 x37.06

LARBartholomew, Mercedes141 x37.15

CSO-WYBarta, Rhayna142 x37.36

SUBFrancis, Hadlee143 x37.56

LANOsorio, Alondra144 x37.62

LYMRobertson, Natalya145 x38.13

CSO-WYCollins, Jaedyn146 x38.27

SUBLanglois, Catie147 x38.36

EAS-WY 14Malin, Kennleigh J148 x38.89

SUBMorgan, Mariaha149 x38.98

SUBSwain, Mya150 x40.57

LARTiernan, Kara151 x40.70

KWH-WYMoreno, Emily152 x42.54

EAS-WY 14Malin, Mykennah R153 x42.80

CSO-WY 13Pohlman, Bella154 x43.33

EVNCarson, Layci155 x44.47

EAS-WY 14Kopack, Natalyia K156 x44.75

SUBDelker, Charlotte157 x44.99

NEWAyers, Veronica158 x45.12

EAS-WY 15Stensgaard, Amry S159 x47.00

NCH-WYDecoteau, Makenzie160 x47.14

CEN-WYDavis, Lizzy161 x49.41

LARWatkins, Masha162 x1:17.98

JACNava-Castillo, Shayla--- DQ 31.21

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CAM 14Bouzis, Elle1 121.65

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-WY 16Brewer, Caleb E1 54.97

25.38 29.59

LSC-WY 16Montez, Kevin R2 1:00.43

28.46 31.97

LSC-WY 14Stakes, Kelan J3 1:00.90

28.16 32.74

SWAT-WY 16Pedersen, Dailen C4 1:03.97

29.81 34.16

CCA-WY 17Picard, Vince B5 1:07.07

29.52 37.55

CCA-WY 15Young, Ian R6 1:08.76

30.57 38.19

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVArnell, Tavia1 1:00.20

28.14 32.06

JACOlivieri, Amaya2 1:00.26

27.96 32.30

CEN-WY 16Meares, Emily E3 1:04.24

29.61 34.63

CEN-WY 17Prince, Andie N4 1:04.48

30.03 34.45

CAM 16Creary, Hailey N5 1:04.76

30.26 34.50

LANAnderson, Katy6 1:05.91

30.42 35.49

LANDuncan, Lainy7 1:06.71

30.45 36.26

CSO-WYBrown, Janaeh8 1:07.59

29.36 38.23

KWH-WYGoodrich, Lindsey9 1:07.75

31.43 36.32

SHE-WY 17Morgan, Jaylynn D10 1:08.04

30.80 37.24

LAR 17Peterson, Maya11 1:08.40

31.45 36.95

CEN-WY 17McColl, Grace H12 1:08.59

30.94 37.65

JACSanchez, Vega13 1:09.48

32.49 36.99

CSO-WYGilliland, Elsie14 1:10.66

32.97 37.69

KEMDespain, Amelia15 1:12.03

32.69 39.34

GRVMoffat, Madison16 1:12.17

32.86 39.31

LAR 15Van Etten, Breanna17 1:12.60

34.85 37.75

WORHofmann, DeEtte18 1:12.73

33.22 39.51

LARLink, Hazel19 1:12.90

32.24 40.66

KWH-WYSchmidt, Olivia20 1:13.08

33.09 39.99

RSP-WYGoode, Khyanne21 1:14.08

33.06 41.02

WORBurns, McKenna22 1:15.87

34.71 41.16

KWH-WYMwangi, Ileah23 1:16.53

34.08 42.45

SHE-WY 17Graham, Marly m24 1:16.91

34.75 42.16

KWH-WYPunteney, Shayde25 1:16.96

35.21 41.75

WORCampbell, Kiera26 1:18.52

35.01 43.51

SUBJones, Jolynn27 1:18.94

37.26 41.68

KEMDearden, Arianne28 1:19.11

36.46 42.65

LARLink, Poppy29 1:20.57

32.87 47.70

THB-WY 16Peterson, Greeli30 1:21.03

36.89 44.14
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(#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

LAR 14Schabron, MacKenna31 x1:21.28

36.05 45.23

RIV 16Tate, Amelia32 1:24.01

36.91 47.10

CEN-WY 15Schaefer, Lily M33 1:26.47

38.79 47.68

KWH-WYBartz, Avery34 x1:36.19

41.27 54.92

LANSalway-One Horn, Kimi35 1:51.22

50.34 1:00.88

SUBFrancis, Hadlee36 1:51.71

52.80 58.91

DOU-WYCook, Riley--- DQ 1:33.97

Arms underwater recovery

42.08 51.89

EVNPhillips, Jenna--- DQ 1:43.84

False start

45.60 58.24

GRVRubeck, Chezni--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WY 18Spicer, John J1 50.47

24.29 26.18

SWAT-WY 17Young, Brady D2 51.65

24.66 26.99

CCA-WY 16Constantino, Mark D3 51.70

24.39 27.31

SWAT-WY 17Fischer, Ryan D4 52.45

25.31 27.14

LSC-WY 17Lam, Tanner G5 55.79

26.13 29.66

SWAT-WY 15Gilmore, Colin C6 59.11

27.62 31.49

SWAT-WY 15Zimmerman, Aiden J7 x59.73

28.44 31.29

CCA-WY 14Westervelt, Evan R8 1:09.26

32.84 36.42

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KWH-WYSchierkolk, Chayse1 54.50

25.89 28.61

THB-WY 16Zach, Madi2 55.32

26.54 28.78

KWH-WYJohnson, Maggie3 55.85

26.66 29.19

RSP-WYHamblin, Emry4 57.35

26.99 30.36

JACWilson, Norah5 58.09

27.77 30.32

KEMPrice, Kylie6 58.53

28.08 30.45

LANReinhardt, Daegan7 59.49

28.53 30.96

CSO-WYMusslick, Paula8 59.67

28.41 31.26

CEN-WY 17Leman, Lilly J9 1:00.22

28.59 31.63

KWH-WYOpdahl, Shea10 1:00.86

29.09 31.77

SHE-WYMountain, Lilly11 1:00.87

29.21 31.66

KEMThatcher, Ella12 1:02.01

29.38 32.63

GRVLuth, Hailey13 1:02.07

29.95 32.12

CEN-WY 17Jackson, Kyla V14 1:02.15

29.27 32.88

NEWAnderson, Lydia15 1:02.37

29.72 32.65

LAR 16Smith, Braley16 1:02.42

29.80 32.62

LANForbis, Divya17 1:02.79

30.09 32.70

LAR 15Smith, Brooklyn18 1:02.96

SHE-WYMcMullen, Avery19 1:03.25

29.78 33.47

CEN-WY 17Clarke, Katie A20 1:03.35

29.84 33.51

THB-WY 17Wingfield, Maci21 1:03.50

30.00 33.50

NCH-WY 14Middlton, Oceaynna22 1:03.71

30.85 32.86

KWH-WYSmith, Eliana23 1:03.83

30.27 33.56

LYMHewitt, Hayden24 1:03.97

31.09 32.88

EVNSepos, Allyssa25 1:04.23

30.89 33.34

JACMahood, Maria26 1:04.50

30.57 33.93

NCH-WY 14Garvin, Ava27 1:04.75

31.00 33.75

JACFrobouck, McCullough28 1:05.25

31.10 34.15

LYMAllen, Emmalee29 1:05.31

31.04 34.27

THB-WY 17Sullivan, Izzy30 1:06.26

31.12 35.14

CEN-WY 15Upward, Lindsey O31 1:06.30

31.02 35.28

LYMKertz, Morgan32 1:06.42

31.70 34.72

KWH-WYNamken, Tatum33 x1:07.29

31.72 35.57

KWH-WYGallup, Harley34 x1:07.33

30.62 36.71

RIV 17Jimenez, Marcelina35 1:07.66

32.37 35.29

SHE-WYScott, Harper36 1:07.87

33.52 34.35

DOU-WYZimmerman, Jenelle37 1:08.14

32.31 35.83

CEN-WYPrindle, Autumn38 x1:08.63

32.77 35.86

LARLoseke, Emma39 1:08.85

32.92 35.93

KWH-WYHoyt, Rachel40 x1:09.03

33.08 35.95

NEWBeastrom, Hailey41 1:09.04

32.79 36.25

CAM 16Pridgeon, Grace42 1:09.93

33.55 36.38

THB-WY 16Pownall, Lela43 1:10.14

33.36 36.78

JACRuiz-Ayala, Miranda44 1:10.25

34.34 35.91

JACGaona, Suemy45 x1:10.28

34.08 36.20

EVNFadden, Cera46 1:10.68

33.71 36.97

JACD'Arge, Ari47 x1:10.74

33.32 37.42

SUBOlson, Libby48 1:10.89

33.71 37.18

LAR 14Sanford, Grace49 1:11.15

33.80 37.35

GRVSmith, Ashlynn50 1:11.48

32.94 38.54

LYMHuntsman, Jillian51 1:11.56

33.80 37.76

LYMMajor, Alanis52 x1:11.63

34.11 37.52

SUBLevitt, Addy53 1:11.83

34.36 37.47

GRVMaez, Katelyn54 1:11.91

34.04 37.87

NCH-WYBrubaker, Bella55 1:12.41

34.47 37.94

JACMcGee, Lucia56 x1:12.56

34.78 37.78

CEN-WY 16Hess, Haley A57 x1:12.71

34.30 38.41

CAM 15Hanson, Halle E58 1:12.96

34.30 38.66

LANHill, Morgan59 1:13.23

34.50 38.73

NCH-WYEdmunds, Brooke60 1:13.25

35.59 37.66

CAMKiehn, Caitlyn61 1:13.49

34.69 38.80

GRVHerwaldt, Alyssa62 1:13.55

35.41 38.14

CEN-WY 18Fraley, Ella Y63 x1:14.04

35.44 38.60

WORPratt, Elizah64 1:14.19

36.29 37.90

NCH-WY 14Leonhardt, Hayden65 x1:14.67

36.96 37.71
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THB-WY 16Tuckett, Eve66 x1:15.03

35.88 39.15

JACClancy, Brianna67 x1:15.43

35.72 39.71

EAS-WY 14Seitz, Vesper M68 1:15.44

35.23 40.21

NEWNelson, Jaydenn69 1:15.52

35.99 39.53

CAM 14Kern, Claire70 1:15.65

36.16 39.49

SUBReese, Aurora71 1:15.73

36.92 38.81

EAS-WY 14Wallace, Mary K72 1:16.80

37.10 39.70

LYMMajor, Nevaeh73 x1:18.41

36.83 41.58

WORPagani, Aurora74 1:19.85

37.59 42.26

SUBHayward, Alyce75 1:20.20

37.66 42.54

CSO-WYDrennon, Abigail76 1:20.41

38.20 42.21

JACRamos-Perez, Karla77 x1:20.78

39.21 41.57

CSO-WY 13White Face, Audrey78 1:20.79

38.61 42.18

CAM 16Hill, Patricia79 x1:21.08

38.87 42.21

CAM 14Pridgeon, Abi80 x1:21.12

37.60 43.52

NCH-WY 14Felton, Maddie81 x1:22.16

39.86 42.30

KEMShepherd, Destiny82 1:22.96

39.41 43.55

LARShierlock, Emily83 x1:24.73

40.77 43.96

EVNSturges, Leah84 1:24.97

38.84 46.13

NCH-WYDaniels, Colbie85 x1:25.14

39.08 46.06

JACMason, Ani86 x1:25.89

40.09 45.80

CSO-WYCollins, Jaedyn87 1:26.46

41.25 45.21

LYMRobertson, Natalya88 x1:29.67

42.84 46.83

KWH-WYMcClure, Annabelle89 x1:29.86

CSO-WY 13Pohorelow, Alex90 x1:31.97

41.27 50.70

KWH-WYMagee, Zoe91 x1:33.08

43.64 49.44

LARTiernan, Kara92 x1:34.41

44.81 49.60

DOU-WYCannon, Jazzmynn93 1:35.08

45.76 49.32

RIV 18Perez, Allison94 1:37.90

46.16 51.74

SUBDelker, Charlotte95 x1:41.34

47.47 53.87

CSO-WY 13Pohlman, Bella96 x1:46.35

53.54 52.81

EAS-WY 15Stensgaard, Amry S97 1:46.55

49.00 57.55

CEN-WYDavis, Lizzy98 x1:51.68

NEWAyers, Veronica99 2:12.93

55.77 1:17.16

RSP-WYCasey, Cloe--- DQ 1:08.73

32.55 36.18

SUBMorgan, Mariaha--- DQ 1:37.31

46.15 51.16

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 17Ewers, Loden D1 5:18.99

27.93 30.89 32.0431.64

32.50 32.92 33.41 33.11

32.77 31.78

LSC-WY 17Morton, Kyle A2 5:30.55

28.53 31.15 33.0632.40

33.80 34.32 34.94 34.52

34.52 33.31

LSC-WY 16Montez, Kevin R3 5:44.71

30.01 33.39 34.7934.74

35.02 35.36 35.91 35.80

35.48 34.21

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 18Mathes, Ashlyn1 5:25.67

28.76 31.89 33.2132.91

33.04 33.27 33.47 33.61

33.32 32.19

JACTattersall, Maren2 5:35.84

29.20 32.63 34.0933.75

34.48 34.95 34.95 34.74

34.14 32.91

CAM 16Gallion, Zoe m3 5:41.13

30.37 33.20 34.4333.91

34.55 34.65 35.06 35.21

35.30 34.45

LAR 17Shoales, Michelle4 5:48.21

29.57 33.54 35.3634.94

35.66 35.81 36.44 36.27

36.26 34.36

LANRobertson, Lara5 5:51.89

31.56 35.12 35.6036.02

35.34 36.11 35.86 35.93

35.27 35.08

CEN-WY 16Whitesell, Jaesa C6 5:54.37

32.32 35.29 36.3035.88

36.08 36.03 35.33 35.87

36.39 34.88

CEN-WY 14Hood, Kayleigh G7 5:56.28

31.92 35.08 35.5335.84

35.97 36.30 36.52 36.84

36.46 35.82

SHE-WYHancock, Lilyahna8 6:02.44

31.75 35.66 37.0636.06

37.58 36.91 37.45 37.49

37.09 35.39

GRVClevenger, Haley9 6:03.51

32.24 35.85 35.9036.24

36.42 37.17 37.93 37.87

37.29 36.60

RSP-WYKoepplin, Shelby10 6:05.67

31.37 35.15 37.3337.00

37.81 38.16 38.08 38.10

36.81 35.86

CAM 17Creary, Alexis l11 6:06.56

31.89 37.12 37.9237.80

37.05 37.36 37.34 38.21

37.44 34.43

CAM 14Hintz, Danielle12 6:06.83

32.12 35.64 36.8236.12

37.36 37.55 37.99 37.94

38.19 37.10

DOU-WYEngelker, Kendal13 6:07.00

30.76 34.22 36.9435.72

37.65 38.35 38.52 38.59

38.28 37.97

SUBGrossman, Morgan14 6:07.44

32.44 35.33 36.3236.48

37.47 38.17 38.44 39.04

38.19 35.56

CSO-WYHenderson, Keely15 6:12.97

32.87 37.68 38.1238.11

37.88 38.16 38.32 38.25

37.57 36.01

LAR 15Van Etten, Breanna16 6:14.31

33.49 37.78 37.7538.29

37.77 37.65 38.33 38.76

37.86 36.63

LANBrinda, Katelyn17 6:17.99

33.22 36.23 38.3138.29

38.73 38.87 40.00 39.59

38.28 36.47

LANJohnson, Josey18 6:21.43

32.97 37.44 38.9638.01

38.91 39.98 40.61 40.22

37.99 36.34

DOU-WYRichards, Hailey19 6:21.98

34.62 37.67 38.6038.69

38.86 39.79 39.44 39.28

39.38 35.65

SHE-WY 17Rambur, Alexa F20 6:29.97

33.43 37.69 39.7839.33

40.97 40.04 39.76 40.33

40.12 38.52
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EAS-WY 15Walton, Emma G21 6:30.27

34.08 39.22 39.7739.85

40.05 39.33 40.29 39.24

40.33 38.11

LYMRasmussen, Brookelyn22 6:32.45

33.17 37.97 41.6340.33

40.50 40.82 40.14 39.97

40.24 37.68

RSP-WYBuss, Reagan23 6:33.77

34.29 38.04 39.3239.53

39.96 40.77 41.11 41.32

40.97 38.46

EVNLarsen, Brooklyn24 6:34.09

34.28 38.53 40.3439.57

40.69 41.24 41.35 40.22

41.30 36.57

LAR 16Robinson, Quin25 6:36.14

34.32 39.64 40.2940.27

40.53 41.02 40.48 40.55

40.34 38.70

KEMDearden, Cambree26 6:39.88

35.57 40.20 41.0541.19

41.43 40.25 40.13 40.49

40.61 38.96

GRVLucero, Linkin27 6:49.35

35.79 39.93 42.6340.57

42.39 42.12 42.19 42.46

42.08 39.19

SHE-WYTippin, Eleanor28 6:49.50

34.93 40.59 42.0141.14

42.17 42.28 42.12 41.94

41.51 40.81

GRVMandros, Ellie29 6:49.85

34.95 40.39 42.7841.87

42.66 42.72 42.25 42.17

40.61 39.45

CAM 16Eldridge, Hayden30 6:50.08

35.54 40.10 42.5541.44

42.27 42.89 42.25 42.07

41.45 39.52

GRVSchulze, Grace31 6:50.60

34.90 41.11 42.2441.51

42.35 42.47 42.62 42.14

42.02 39.24

EVNSawyer, Emily32 6:53.56

34.52 39.72 41.3041.07

42.84 43.06 43.90 43.51

42.41 41.23

GRVWiekhorst, Maya33 x6:58.45

37.57 41.72 43.1342.06

43.34 44.18 42.80 42.59

41.96 39.10

KWH-WYSlagle, Emmalea34 6:58.95

35.21 40.19 43.4542.59

43.57 44.55 44.46 42.98

42.54 39.41

KWH-WYWilliams, Haylie35 6:59.88

34.24 40.22 43.1943.19

44.57 44.14 44.83 43.20

42.38 39.92

KWH-WYPurnell, Jaidyn36 7:00.41

35.37 40.45 42.9742.33

43.71 43.86 44.30 44.28

43.21 39.93

CAM 14Hunter, Harley37 x7:01.83

34.10 39.00 43.0341.09

43.64 43.47 44.84 45.42

44.67 42.57

KWH-WYMeyers, Sophia38 7:09.61

34.47 40.86 44.3843.52

45.07 45.11 45.24 45.40

44.22 41.34

EVNLarson, Gigi39 7:24.91

39.22 43.93 46.2445.69

44.84 46.53 46.02 45.71

44.02 42.71

DOU-WYRenstrom, Madison40 7:27.85

39.77 43.38 45.4444.79

46.74 47.53 46.87 44.65

45.72 42.96

NEWOlson, Rebekah41 7:28.72

38.53 44.09 45.4544.91

45.59 45.05 46.63 47.11

47.02 44.34

SUBArne, Bryn42 7:52.91

42.18 46.95 48.3948.41

48.75 48.60 48.56 48.30

47.00 45.77

LANOsorio, Alondra43 8:41.92

44.65 51.51 53.6153.32

53.87 55.12 54.55 53.94

51.44 49.91

CEN-WY 15Bailey, Lillie S--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WY1 1:38.72

Pedersen, Dailen C 16 Gilmore, Colin C 15

Zimmerman, Aiden J 15 Spicer, John J 18

24.24 26.45 22.0525.98

ALSC-WY2 1:39.52

Stakes, Kelan J 14 Lam, Tanner G 17

Liu, Joshua 17 Lam, Dalton G 17

24.40 24.76 26.6423.72

ACCA-WY3 1:48.19

Moore, William K 17 Westervelt, Evan R 14

Young, Ian R 15 Picard, Vince B 17

24.57 30.89 26.7226.01

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKWH-WY1 1:42.12

Schierkolk, Chayse Rogers, Sydney

Opdahl, Shea Johnson, Maggie

25.00 25.79 24.5326.80

ACAM2 1:46.79

Creary, Hailey N 16 Gallion, Zoe m 16

Rehard, Skye 17 Creary, Alexis l 17

26.36 27.19 27.1226.12

AJAC3 1:47.93

Mahood, Maria Wilson, Norah

Tattersall, Maren Sanchez, Vega

28.39 26.95 26.5226.07

ALAR4 1:49.34

Smith, Braley 16 Smith, Brooklyn 15

Shoales, Michelle 17 Mathes, Ashlyn 18

28.08 29.66 25.7125.89

ASHE-WY5 1:50.20

Dannhaus, Olivia R 17 Morgan, Jaylynn D 17

McMullen, Avery Mountain, Lilly

27.71 27.23 27.4127.85

AKEM6 1:50.99

Thatcher, Ella Thatcher, Tyler

Price, Kylie Despain, Amelia

28.09 28.95 27.6926.26

ACEN-WY7 1:51.54

Jackson, Kyla V 17 Prince, Andie N 17

Leman, Lilly J 17 Hood, Kayleigh G 14

28.34 28.69 27.2027.31

ALAN8 1:52.14

Flint, Maddie Reinhardt, Daegan

Duncan, Lainy Robertson, Lara

29.97 27.74 26.9827.45

AGRV9 1:52.56

Neher, Ivory Clevenger, Haley

Luth, Hailey Moffat, Madison

28.22 28.64 27.7927.91

BKWH-WY10 x1:53.20

Smith, Eliana Gallup, Harley

Blackford, Jaycie Schmidt, Olivia

27.97 28.77 29.0327.43

AEAS-WY11 1:54.27

Jackson, Macradee K 14 Bailey, Shannon L 16

Sawyer, Sydni K 17 Ayokosok, Nzelle A 14

29.91 27.85 29.8926.62

ADOU-WY12 1:56.16

Lythgoe, Hayden Cook, Riley

Zimmerman, Jenelle Yost, Payton

27.65 30.84 26.3231.35

ARSP-WY13 1:56.26

Goode, Khyanne

Koepplin, Shelby Hamblin, Emry

33.93 28.96 25.8627.51

ATHB-WY14 1:56.55

Sullivan, Izzy 17 Pownall, Lela 16

Cope, Maleah 17 Zach, Madi 16

30.16 31.27 25.2429.88
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Laramie Girls Invite 10-15-22 - 10/15/2022

Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

CKWH-WY15 x1:56.91

Namken, Tatum Goodrich, Megan

Punteney, Shayde Bagwell, Victoria

29.90 28.17 30.6228.22

AWOR16 1:57.68

Whitlock, Shae Burns, McKenna

Campbell, Kiera Herby, Myah

29.19 28.04 30.7529.70

BLAR17 x1:57.74

Link, Poppy Link, Hazel

Sanford, Grace 14 Mobley, Portia

28.43 35.80 28.6424.87

ANEW18 1:58.28

Nelson, Jaydenn Miller, Kyah

Shipp, Raeleigh Anderson, Lydia

29.94 32.45 27.1228.77

BCEN-WY19 x1:59.16

Upward, Lindsey O 15 McColl, Grace H 17

Wiblemo, Alex 15 Schaefer, Lily M 15

29.81 30.06 29.5029.79

ANCH-WY20 1:59.88

Haigler, Ilyanna Watts, Mckenzie

Garvin, Ava 14 Brubaker, Bella

28.54 30.29 31.4029.65

ALYM21 1:59.95

Allen, Emmalee Roitz, Eliza

Kertz, Morgan Hewitt, Hayden

30.21 30.43 28.4830.83

BLAN22 x2:00.15

Watson, Keigann Forbis, Divya

Brinda, Katelyn Selley, Sierra

28.97 28.22 31.9730.99

ASUB23 2:00.80

Wheeler, Rayne Olson, Libby

Walker, Maggie Grossman, Morgan

28.33 32.55 29.8630.06

BCAM24 x2:01.17

Jones, Aubrey 16 Pridgeon, Grace 16

Hintz, Danielle 14 Eldridge, Hayden 16

29.07 31.40 31.5529.15

BJAC25 x2:01.63

Musclow, Ila McIntyre, Ava

Gaona, Suemy Genzer, Kayli

28.94 30.94 27.9833.77

CLAR26 x2:02.65

31.12 29.86 30.7430.93

DKWH-WY27 x2:03.08

Hoyt, Rachel Lockwood, Avery

Kemme, Claire Purnell, Jaidyn

31.64 30.25 30.2830.91

CCEN-WY28 x2:05.21

Clarke, Katie A 17 Prindle, Autumn

Fraley, Ella Y 18 Osterman, Amelia M 17

29.14 31.54 32.2732.26

AEVN29 2:07.25

Fadden, Cera Johnson, Rachel

Lester, Karsen Davis, Tayler

31.95 35.37 28.6031.33

BGRV30 x2:07.43

Uhrig, Brianna Mandros, Ellie

Rubeck, Chezni Barnes, Emilee

29.22 31.53 33.9132.77

DLAR31 x2:07.71

32.16 31.52 30.3633.67

BKEM32 x2:08.12

Dearden, Cambree Batista, Kylee

Dearden, Arianne Shepherd, Destiny

30.58 29.69 35.9731.88

BNCH-WY33 x2:09.80

Edmunds, Brooke Leonhardt, Hayden 14

De Los Reyes, Aspenelle Middlton, Oceaynna 14

33.38 33.01 29.3534.06

BWOR34 x2:10.60

Warren, Keira Pratt, Elizah

Hofmann, DeEtte Pagani, Aurora

32.90 32.11 34.4631.13

ACSO-WY35 2:14.79

Gilliland, Elsie White Face, Audrey 13

Newman, Ella 13 Henderson, Keely

30.51 36.24 29.2238.82

BTHB-WY36 x2:15.45

Bray, Maddie 15 Tuckett, Eve 16

Greene, Ellee 17 Stephens, Chaylin 16

33.49 33.62 22.0546.29

BEAS-WY37 x2:15.50

Bronder, Denali C 17 Lovelis, Dakota A

Seitz, Vesper M 14 Blakely, Grace F 14

30.71 35.04 36.5933.16

CJAC38 x2:16.00

35.35 30.08 31.3639.21

EKWH-WY39 x2:16.29

Moyle, Emmy Bartz, Avery

Meyers, Sophia Blatter, Aubery

32.08 34.95 36.6232.64

CCAM40 x2:16.61

34.22 33.07 36.4932.83

CGRV41 x2:20.44

Lyon, Mallery Wiekhorst, Maya

Maez, Katelyn Lucero, Linkin

32.55 36.00 37.4834.41

BRIV42 2:20.91

Jimenez, Marcelina 17 Perez, Allison 18

Chitwood, Austyn 14 Tate, Amelia 16

30.10 31.35

BLYM43 x2:21.14

Bitter, Seda Robertson, Natalya

Major, Nevaeh Huntsman, Jillian

32.06 39.74 25.3643.98

CLAN44 x2:22.64

Clancy, Madi Osorio, Alondra

Salway-One Horn, Kimi Plaisted, Kelsey

31.64 40.80 31.8538.35

CEVN45 x2:23.53

Beck, Tawnya Schmidt, Kyndal

Phillips, Jenna Larson, Gigi

34.69 36.02 35.4937.33

BSUB46 x2:29.71

Arne, Bryn Langlois, Catie

Bingham, Clairee Reese, Aurora

38.78 41.27 34.6435.02

CNCH-WY47 x2:34.94

Felton, Maddie 14 Decoteau, Makenzie

Shreve, Bridget Daniels, Colbie

49.73 20.20 37.9547.06

FKWH-WY48 x2:37.78

Stirewalt, Katie Moreno, Emily

McClure, Annabelle Magee, Zoe

35.23 37.24

ELAR49 x3:30.53

40.16 37.75 2:12.62

BCSO-WY--- DQ 2:40.23

Wills, Braylynn 13 Barta, Rhayna

Collins, Jaedyn Drennon, Abigail

44.56 40.65 59.2315.79

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-WY 17Moore, William K1 1:02.09

29.02 33.07

CCA-WY 17Picard, Vince B2 1:04.47

31.73 32.74

CCA-WY 17Doering, Connor G3 1:04.51

31.06 33.45

LSC-WY 17Lam, Dalton G4 1:11.49

33.84 37.65

CCA-WY 14Westervelt, Evan R5 1:19.29

39.03 40.26

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JACOlivieri, Amaya1 1:01.37

29.96 31.41

LAR 17Peterson, Maya2 1:04.95

31.38 33.57

THB-WY 16Walter, Hailey3 1:05.75

31.48 34.27

CEN-WY 14Gough, Sydney E4 1:05.95

31.86 34.09

JACGenzer, Kayli5 1:08.57

33.79 34.78

SHE-WYSkydan, Ivanna6 1:08.85

32.79 36.06

LAR 17Davis, Kenna7 1:08.98

32.63 36.35

GRVNeher, Ivory8 1:09.34

33.61 35.73

EAS-WY 14Jackson, Macradee K9 1:10.60

34.35 36.25

CEN-WY 14VanHorn, Laura G10 1:11.34

34.28 37.06
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

GRVLuth, Hailey11 1:11.57

34.87 36.70

SHE-WYHancock, Lilyahna12 1:11.83

34.52 37.31

KWH-WYGoodrich, Megan13 1:12.43

35.63 36.80

LANFlint, Maddie14 1:13.80

35.49 38.31

CSO-WYFisher, Hannah15 1:13.83

35.27 38.56

LANPlaisted, Kelsey16 1:13.86

35.87 37.99

LARMobley, Portia17 1:14.13

36.70 37.43

LARCoffin, Jairah18 1:14.18

35.63 38.55

SUBWheeler, Rayne19 1:14.33

36.27 38.06

CAM 16Jones, Aubrey20 1:14.81

35.52 39.29

KWH-WYLockwood, Avery21 1:14.98

THB-WY 17Sullivan, Izzy22 1:15.43

36.59 38.84

NCH-WYDe Los Reyes, Aspenelle23 1:15.46

37.10 38.36

KWH-WYSchmidt, Olivia24 1:15.64

36.92 38.72

KWH-WYMoyle, Emmy25 1:15.70

37.17 38.53

LANReisig, Tenley26 1:15.73

36.19 39.54

NEWBeastrom, Hailey27 1:16.13

CEN-WY 15Mcmillen, Kaden L28 1:16.42

37.54 38.88

WORCampbell, Kiera29 1:16.76

37.93 38.83

LYMBitter, Seda30 1:17.77

38.10 39.67

KWH-WYBagwell, Victoria31 x1:18.13

38.26 39.87

LANWatson, Keigann32 1:18.38

38.64 39.74

KWH-WYHoyt, Rachel33 x1:18.62

38.22 40.40

KWH-WYKemme, Claire34 x1:20.11

38.70 41.41

GRVSmith, Ashlynn35 1:20.17

38.91 41.26

SHE-WY 14Munn, Sarah M36 1:20.20

39.22 40.98

KEMJulander, Kaylie37 1:20.66

39.10 41.56

JACMcJunkin, Julia38 1:21.33

40.12 41.21

WORBeamer, Grace39 1:22.03

39.02 43.01

EAS-WY 15Leming, Kylie P40 1:22.05

40.63 41.42

JACRuiz-Ayala, Miranda41 1:22.80

40.56 42.24

JACSventy, Kate42 x1:23.19

41.31 41.88

JACNava-Castillo, Shayla43 x1:23.79

40.28 43.51

LANSelley, Sierra44 x1:23.80

41.92 41.88

WORPratt, Elizah45 1:24.84

42.07 42.77

LARCraven, Bailey46 x1:25.11

CAM 16Hill, Patricia47 1:25.28

41.69 43.59

EVNJohnson, Rachel48 1:26.09

40.24 45.85

JACMarquina-Cabrera, Yoce49 x1:26.23

41.90 44.33

SUBJones, Jolynn50 1:26.69

43.09 43.60

JACHerrera, Jarumi51 x1:32.88

46.08 46.80

EVNKolata, Hannah52 1:32.99

47.12 45.87

EVNCarson, Layni53 1:33.30

44.47 48.83

EAS-WY 14Seitz, Vesper M54 1:35.82

43.50 52.32

SUBLanglois, Catie55 1:41.04

49.16 51.88

LYMDalke, Bryley56 1:41.10

46.62 54.48

NCH-WYDecoteau, Makenzie57 1:44.57

EAS-WYLovelis, Dakota A58 1:49.25

DOU-WYCannon, Jazzmynn59 1:56.04

54.03 1:02.01

EVNCarson, Layci60 2:01.17

57.12 1:04.05

KWH-WYMoreno, Emily61 x2:15.91

LYMCole, Brandi--- DQ 1:34.40

Did not finish

51.09 43.31

EAS-WY 14Blakely, Grace F--- DQ 1:53.26

55.06 58.20

SUBSwain, Mya--- DQ 1:56.47

55.54 1:00.93

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Merrill, Ethan C1 1:06.01

30.42 35.59

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN-WY 16DeLay, Izzy M1 1:08.98

32.64 36.34

CAM 17Rehard, Skye2 1:11.20

32.85 38.35

SHE-WY 17Dannhaus, Olivia R3 1:11.34

33.46 37.88

GRVUhrig, Brianna4 1:12.43

33.53 38.90

LANDuncan, Lainy5 1:12.79

34.29 38.50

CEN-WY 16Whitesell, Jaesa C6 1:12.80

34.24 38.56

EAS-WY 17Sawyer, Sydni K7 1:12.86

34.19 38.67

KWH-WYRogers, Sydney8 1:13.78

35.21 38.57

CAM 14Noble, Brooke9 1:14.42

34.30 40.12

CAM 16Drube, Ryann10 1:14.48

34.95 39.53

JACMusclow, Ila11 1:14.70

35.11 39.59

EAS-WY 16Bailey, Shannon L12 1:15.01

35.15 39.86

KWH-WYLamb, Kiersten13 1:18.56

36.67 41.89

EAS-WY 17Bronder, Denali C14 1:18.91

37.48 41.43

LAR 16Lozano, Zoey15 1:19.53

37.45 42.08

KWH-WYBlackford, Jaycie16 1:19.59

36.85 42.74

WORWhitlock, Shae17 1:20.16

37.70 42.46

EAS-WY 14Ayokosok, Nzelle A18 1:20.76

37.41 43.35

CEN-WY 15Bailey, Lillie S19 1:21.25

38.39 42.86

LYMRoitz, Eliza20 1:21.34

38.40 42.94

WORWarren, Keira21 1:23.79

39.26 44.53

KEMThatcher, Tyler22 1:24.52

39.83 44.69

LARLoseke, Emma23 1:25.48

40.51 44.97

NCH-WYRoberts, Lily24 1:25.60

39.90 45.70

LYMMajor, Alanis25 1:25.69

39.48 46.21

THB-WY 16Peterson, Greeli26 1:26.00

40.56 45.44

SUBWalker, Maggie27 1:28.06

40.60 47.46

CEN-WY 15Wiblemo, Alex28 1:28.18

41.74 46.44

CEN-WY 17Osterman, Amelia M29 x1:28.24

41.84 46.40

GRVLyon, Mallery30 1:29.36

41.95 47.41
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

RSP-WYChristensen, Ellie31 1:29.50

40.95 48.55

EAS-WY 14Wallace, Mary K32 x1:29.85

42.04 47.81

RSP-WYRosenbach, Ashlan33 1:30.74

43.09 47.65

LAR 14Schabron, MacKenna34 1:31.04

43.52 47.52

CEN-WYGarlough, Ke'ala35 x1:31.89

43.60 48.29

LANClancy, Madi36 1:33.78

45.39 48.39

JACGaona, Suemy37 1:34.08

44.51 49.57

DOU-WYShoemake, Dani38 1:34.22

42.54 51.68

GRVMandros, Ellie39 1:34.26

43.90 50.36

WORHerby, Myah40 1:34.30

43.56 50.74

DOU-WYCook, Riley41 1:34.31

44.01 50.30

NEWMiller, Kyah42 1:35.10

44.15 50.95

LANElse, Brianna43 1:36.37

46.78 49.59

JACMcIntyre, Ava44 1:36.74

45.85 50.89

KEMBatista, Kylee45 1:37.22

46.65 50.57

THB-WY 15Bray, Maddie46 1:37.86

46.83 51.03

EVNLester, Karsen47 1:41.84

46.79 55.05

NEWRose, Ruth48 1:42.76

48.66 54.10

EVNBeck, Tawnya49 1:42.78

47.32 55.46

JACMason, Ani50 1:44.56

48.91 55.65

KWH-WYBlatter, Aubery51 1:45.55

50.56 54.99

LARBartholomew, Mercedes52 1:47.11

51.59 55.52

KWH-WYMagee, Zoe53 x1:47.48

50.11 57.37

SUBRunyan, Kamia54 1:48.65

51.38 57.27

SUBBingham, Clairee55 1:48.79

52.86 55.93

RIV 18Perez, Allison56 2:02.46

CSO-WY 13Pohorelow, Alex57 2:05.86

58.01 1:07.85

EVNSturges, Leah58 2:10.12

1:01.67 1:08.45

EAS-WY 14Malin, Kennleigh J--- DQ 1:53.27

53.33 59.94

EAS-WY 14Malin, Mykennah R--- DQ 2:05.55

1:01.39 1:04.16

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WY1 3:28.20

Fischer, Ryan D 17 Young, Brady D 17

Pedersen, Dailen C 16 Spicer, John J 18

25.25 52.45 52.1124.45

25.88 54.13 23.79 49.51

ACCA-WY2 3:29.90

Norton, Walter Z 14 Brewer, Caleb E 16

Doering, Connor G 17 Constantino, Mark D 16

26.57 55.19 50.2923.99

25.28 53.53 23.79 50.89

ALSC-WY3 3:35.90

Montez, Kevin R 16 Ewers, Loden D 17

Morton, Kyle A 17 Merrill, Ethan C 18

27.76 57.55 53.5025.68

25.29 53.92 24.12 50.93

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJAC1 3:46.28

Olivieri, Amaya Sanchez, Vega

Wilson, Norah Tattersall, Maren

26.90 55.33 58.5027.52

27.47 58.14 25.39 54.31

ACEN-WY2 3:52.53

Meares, Emily E 16 Gough, Sydney E 14

Prince, Andie N 17 DeLay, Izzy M 16

27.17 56.95 59.2128.07

27.87 1:00.30 26.28 56.07

AKWH-WY3 3:53.60

Schierkolk, Chayse Goodrich, Lindsey

Opdahl, Shea Johnson, Maggie

26.36 55.61 1:00.9227.68

27.80 1:00.69 26.78 56.38

ALAN4 3:54.80

Reinhardt, Daegan Anderson, Katy

Johnson, Josey Robertson, Lara

28.46 59.68 59.2627.68

27.36 59.23 26.46 56.63

ALAR5 3:57.87

Shoales, Michelle 17 Davis, Kenna 17

Peterson, Maya 17 Mathes, Ashlyn 18

28.20 1:00.06 1:01.5728.35

28.21 59.96 27.13 56.28

AGRV6 3:57.99

Arnell, Tavia Neher, Ivory

Clevenger, Haley Luth, Hailey

25.87 54.30 59.7427.87

29.01 1:02.55 29.12 1:01.40

ACAM7 3:59.32

Rehard, Skye 17 Noble, Brooke 14

Drube, Ryann 16 Creary, Alexis l 17

27.25 57.54 1:01.6128.79

27.44 59.23 28.66 1:00.94

ATHB-WY8 4:06.45

Wingfield, Maci 17 Sullivan, Izzy 17

Walter, Hailey 16 Zach, Madi 16

31.31 1:05.20 1:06.6731.21

27.88 58.52 26.90 56.06

AEAS-WY9 4:06.57

Jackson, Macradee K 14 Bailey, Shannon L 16

Sawyer, Sydni K 17 Ayokosok, Nzelle A 14

32.07 1:06.85 59.7728.27

28.03 58.20 29.60 1:01.75

AKEM10 4:09.52

Thatcher, Ella Thatcher, Tyler

Price, Kylie Despain, Amelia

29.56 1:02.10 1:06.9331.29

27.56 58.97 28.97 1:01.52

ARSP-WY11 4:10.04

Koepplin, Shelby Buss, Reagan

Goode, Khyanne Hamblin, Emry

29.14 1:01.24 1:07.9832.37

29.09 1:03.61 26.40 57.21

ACSO-WY12 4:10.96

Brown, Janaeh Fisher, Hannah

Gilliland, Elsie Musslick, Paula

29.16 1:02.48 1:02.8330.37

30.52 1:05.53 28.25 1:00.12

BKWH-WY13 x4:18.55

Williams, Haylie Gallup, Harley

Blackford, Jaycie Lamb, Kiersten

30.28 1:04.05 1:07.4031.54

30.29 1:05.45 29.46 1:01.65

ASHE-WY14 4:18.91

Rambur, Alexa F 17 McMullen, Avery

Graham, Marly m 17 Hancock, Lilyahna

30.89 1:05.73 1:03.2029.60

31.96 1:07.40 29.76 1:02.58

BCEN-WY15 x4:23.60

Clarke, Katie A 17 Schaefer, Lily M 15

Prindle, Autumn VanHorn, Laura G 14

29.94 1:03.06 1:07.4131.28

31.47 1:07.83 30.89 1:05.30

BLAR16 x4:27.89

Smith, Brooklyn 15 Mobley, Portia

Robinson, Quin 16 Taff, Jorja

29.97 1:03.76 1:03.5529.96

31.13 1:05.71 35.76 1:14.87

CCEN-WY17 x4:30.97

Upward, Lindsey O 15 Mcmillen, Kaden L 15

McColl, Grace H 17 Hess, Haley A 16

31.58 1:07.23 1:06.1332.64

30.85 1:04.71 33.84 1:12.90
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BSHE-WY18 x4:32.38

Skydan, Ivanna Tippin, Eleanor

Munn, Sarah M 14 Scott, Harper

29.78 1:05.66 1:09.6633.16

32.98 1:10.16 32.15 1:06.90

BCAM19 x4:33.68

Jones, Aubrey 16 Pridgeon, Grace 16

Hintz, Danielle 14 Hunter, Harley 14

31.23 1:05.80 1:10.3932.61

30.69 1:05.14 33.97 1:12.35

AEVN20 4:35.63

Larsen, Brooklyn Fadden, Cera

Sawyer, Emily Sepos, Allyssa

30.36 1:05.54 1:11.3433.42

32.64 1:11.39 31.45 1:07.36

CKWH-WY21 x4:36.16

Slagle, Emmalea Smith, Eliana

Bagwell, Victoria Mwangi, Ileah

33.63 1:12.38 1:02.2929.13

15.61 32.91 38.36 1:48.58

ASUB22 4:37.03

Wheeler, Rayne Jones, Jolynn

Levitt, Addy Grossman, Morgan

32.41 1:06.04 1:10.8132.96

34.25 1:14.51 31.29 1:05.67

BJAC23 x4:50.88

D'Arge, Ari Nava-Castillo, Shayla

Marquina-Cabrera, Yoce McJunkin, Julia

33.21 1:10.48 1:15.1835.03

35.56 2:25.22

BTHB-WY24 x4:51.41

Peterson, Greeli 16 Bray, Maddie 15

Tuckett, Eve 16 Pownall, Lela 16

34.17 1:11.95 35.3715.61

1:15.01 1:54.72 16.01 1:09.37

BEAS-WY25 x4:58.46

Walton, Emma G 15 Lovelis, Dakota A

Wallace, Mary K 14 Seitz, Vesper M 14

32.27 1:07.34 1:17.8137.55

36.99 1:18.61 34.26 1:14.70

BLAN26 x4:59.35

Hill, Morgan Plaisted, Kelsey

Reisig, Tenley Selley, Sierra

37.04 1:18.47 1:12.6134.19

35.63 1:14.67 36.67 1:13.60

BGRV27 x5:00.03

Maez, Katelyn Wiekhorst, Maya

Schulze, Grace Lucero, Linkin

34.57 1:12.52 1:14.2935.94

34.64 1:15.58 37.29 1:17.64

ADOU-WY28 5:02.21

Zimmerman, Jenelle Renstrom, Madison

Engelker, Kendal Yost, Payton

36.86 1:23.14 1:25.5440.74

30.22 1:09.30 28.52 1:04.23

ALYM29 5:04.83

Rasmussen, Brookelyn Major, Nevaeh

Bitter, Seda Huntsman, Jillian

33.04 1:10.43 1:31.2438.38

26.36 1:08.97 35.56 1:14.19

CJAC30 x5:06.93

35.31 1:17.05 1:16.5333.88

37.59 1:19.32 34.97 1:14.03

BEVN31 x5:12.35

Lester, Karsen

Larson, Gigi Phillips, Jenna

35.00 1:11.01 1:23.1738.77

38.32 1:20.28 35.92 1:17.89

CCAM32 x5:13.96

35.56 1:15.88 1:13.9435.28

39.52 1:23.00 37.32 1:21.14

BLYM33 x5:25.16

Cole, Brandi Dalke, Bryley

Robertson, Natalya Major, Alanis

34.80 1:16.57 1:24.1938.51

43.13 1:30.70 34.93 1:13.70

ANEW34 5:40.79

Nelson, Jaydenn Shipp, Raeleigh

Ayers, Veronica Olson, Rebekah

34.54 1:15.49 1:08.0533.15

52.15 2:01.22 35.98 1:16.03

CEVN35 x5:40.93

Schmidt, Kyndal Sturges, Leah

Kolata, Hannah Carson, Layci

36.91 1:18.01 1:27.3540.95

37.06 1:16.93 45.98 1:38.64

BSUB36 x5:49.54

Bingham, Clairee Langlois, Catie

Hayward, Alyce Francis, Hadlee

37.65 2:05.83 1:27.0951.59

49.64 1:28.26 48.36

CSUB37 x6:21.27

45.68 1:39.82 1:51.0749.27

34.39 1:25.50 39.79 1:24.88

 
#25  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LARRobinson, Ronan1 464.20

CCA-WYDalton, Avery2 437.80

 
#26  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CEN-WYLewis, Brinkley1 433.85

LARBirdsley, Rowyn2 395.45

THB-WY 17Cope, Maleah3 394.15

SHE-WYTurpin, Maggie4 385.75

CEN-WY 17Dalton, Addi5 385.05

SHE-WYWalton, Emily6 353.75

THB-WY 17Greene, Ellee7 342.10

CAM 14Hartley, Liliyana8 332.85

EVNDavis, Tayler9 332.15

EVNJohnson, Rachel10 323.25

EAS-WY 14Kaszas, Madyson M11 318.90

GRVMaez, Zella12 313.55

LARFowler, Addison13 308.05

SHE-WYJacobs, Ruby14 302.05

KWH-WYStirewalt, Katie15 300.15

LANForbis, Divya*16 294.70

GRVRoberts, Olive*16 294.70

LAREmerson, Paige18 288.50

CSO-WYSoden, Hannah19 285.80

THB-WY 16Stephens, Chaylin20 285.10

JACDanby, Colette21 281.95

SUBJoseph, Lilly22 281.85

LANShearin, Sophie23 281.55

EVNSepos, Allyssa24 277.70

LARGriffiths, Eva25 274.95

KEMLockwood, Kalyn26 274.00

JACHansen, Rye27 269.80

EAS-WY 14Gallagher, Kaycee J28 269.30

LARHenry, Emma29 x255.90

RSP-WYSweeney, Brittney30 253.00

KEMJulander, Kaylie31 245.95

THB-WY 15Wagner, Alina32 227.85

EAS-WY 17Wiggam, Katya W33 220.80

CSO-WYBarta, Rhayna34 212.25

WORKinghorn, Haley35 209.10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Cheyenne Central High School 223

2. Jackson Hole High School 166

3. Campbell County High School 152.5

4. Laramie High School 141

5. Kelly Walsh High School 131

6. Lander 119.5

7. Green River High School 110

8. Sheridan High School 101

9. Thunder Basin High School 74

10. Cheyenne East High School 43

11. Kemmerer High School 37.5

12. Rock Springs High School 32

13. Douglas High School 28.5

14. Cheyenne South 24

15. Evanston High School 7

16. Worland 4

17. Newcastle Dogies 1


